TDF LYON JANVIER 2019

N2 AVENIRS MESSIEURS FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Aiden BUTTIERO-KHOREV

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

19.66 0.00

Interpretation of the Music

Executed o Base
# Elements E value
1 2S8+2T< < 2.28
2 CCoSp2 2.50
3 StSgB 1.50
4 1A+2Lo< < 2.38
5 2lze e
6 2F< < 1.35
7  2lze< e 1.26
8 FSSp1 2.00

Program Components

Skating Skills

Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Scores of
Panel

2.02
3.00
1.65
212
1.1
1.08
0.80
2.07
13.85

J9 Ref

3.25
3.33
3.25
19.66

Deductions

0.00

< Under-rotated jump e Wrong edge
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